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Double mini-trampoline

PRITCHARD

CARRAGHER

KRIVONOS

DE WOLFF

CHECHUSHKOV

COSTA

MARSHAL

DE SOUSA NUNES

MARTEL

CRAWFORD

DEWEY

SANTOS RUILOBA

LAGINHA

DOMINGUES

MACHADO

KHALIFA

CHUBAKOV

CURY

RHOADES

Nicholas Stewart

Kyle

Vitaly

Guitho Saint Louis

Vladimir

Tiago

Dylan

Andre

Jean Christophe

Robert Anthony

Mitchell

Antonio

Marco

Jose

Jhonathan Eustaquio

Jared

Evgenii

Federico Ezequiel

Carter Jay
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2014 Trampoline & Tumbling World Age Group Competitions
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28.2
285

28.2
27.3

28.2
27.6

26.7
279

279
28.2

279
28.2

26.7
28.5

279
26.1

28.2
28.2

27.0
273

27.6
249

26.4
26.7

273
26.1

26.7
26.1

255
26.7

26.1
27.6

20.1
27.9

270
19.8

246

Diff.

76
8.4

72
76

6.4
72

6.8
8.0

6.0
7.2

6.8
6.4

6.8
7.3

7.4
76

6.4
6.0

6.8
7.2

74
76

7.2
6.8

6.8
6.8

7.0
7.2

6.8
7.6

6.4
6.0

3.2
8.0

6.0
3.2

8.4

Total

35.800
36.900

35.400
34.900

34.600
34.800

33.500
35.900

33.900
35.400

34.700
34.600

33.500
35.800

35.300
33.700

34.600
34.200

33.800
34.500

35.000
32.500

33.600
33.500

34.100
32.900

33.700
33.300

32.300
34.300

32.500
33.600

23.300
35.900

33.000
23.000

33.000

Score

72.700

70.300

69.400

69.400

69.300

69.300

69.300

69.000

68.800

68.300

67.500

67.100

67.000

67.000

66.600

66.100

59.200

56.000

33.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 14,2014 11:23:56 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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